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MARTEX IN NUMBERS

* Since 1992

* 42 branches in Poland

* 100k items on stock

* Over 800 employees

* Over 700 suppliers from all over the world

« Commercial cooperation with over 45 countries

in the world

OUR ADVANTAGES

+ Awide and constantly expanding range of high
quality branded parts

* Good accessibility

+ Competitive prices

* Numerous news and promotions

* Prestige, trust and professional knowledge

* TEMOT International membership

+1SO 9001:2015

* Participation in prestigious trade fairs in Europe

* Intuitive, convenient spare parts search engine
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LOGISTICS IN NUMBERS

« 45000 m? of storage space

in the central warehouse

+ 60 000 pallet places

« 60 000 locations in the automatic
warehouse Autostore

+ 117 loading docks in the warehouse

« Special zone for storage of flammable

liquids
+ 2 km lenght of automatic conveyors
* 2500 pallet places in automatic
drive-through racks
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* Lighting * Suspension parts
* Body parts * Electrical parts
* Engine equipment * Lubrication
* Drivetrain * Tools
« Cargo safety * Tires
* Engine components * Parts for light commercial vehicles
* Exhaust system * Professional workshop equipment
* Brake system * MTX Own Brand Parts
* Fuel system
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OUR SUPPLIERS
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CONTACT

44-203 Rybnik
Poland
Sosnowa 7 Street -

+48 32 439 08 10
export@martextruck.pl

—
EXPORT DEPARTMENT
Jacek Skrzypiec == Dawid Wawreczko =k
+ 48 604 922 295 + 48 668 853 946
j.skrzypiec@martextruck.pl d.wawreczko@martextruck.pl
Wojciech Lebioda | Dawid Dziuba =i=
+48 784 536 375 +48 668 876 715
w.lebioda@martextruck.pl d.dziuba@martextruck.pl
Dominika Lankosz (] Patryk Darowski == [
+48 602 121 755 +48 660 441 921
d.lankosz@martextruck.pl p.darowski@martextruck.pl
Jacek Macioficzyk == Michat Cycon ==
+ 48 668 980 794 +48 731 440 500
j-macionczyk@martextruck.pl m.cycon@martextruck.pl

Anatol Ciomirtan [ (]
+48 883 339 109
a.ciomirtan@martextruck.pl

PURCHASE DEPARTMENT

Wiestaw Ksel —
+48 666 019 009
w.ksel@martextruck.pl



